Video - FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i
H.265
u 360° panoramic overview in 6MP and 12MP
resolution without blind spots
u High Dynamic Range to see every detail in both
bright and dark areas of the scene
u Edge or client-side dewarping for easy

Sustainability PVC free
Video - FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i 7 | 7
Ordering information
NDS-5703-F360 Fixed dome 6MP 360º
360º 6MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA, microphone
array for Audio AI, H.265
Order number NDS-5703-F360 | F.01U.385.628
NDS-5704-F360 Fixed dome 12MP 360º
360º 12MP panoramic camera with HDR, IVA,
microphone array for Audio AI, H.265
Order number NDS-5704-F360 | F.01U.385.629
Accessories
NDA-5081-PIP Pendant Interface Plate, 110mm
Pendant interface plate for the FLEXIDOME IP micro
3000i and the FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i families
Order number NDA-5081-PIP | F.01U.391.131
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PMTS Pendant pipe mount, 4" (11 cm)
Universal pendant pipe mount for dome cameras, 11 cm
(4"), white
Order number NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-5081-PC Paintable cover, F360, 4pcs
Paintable cover for FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i
Order number NDA-5081-PC | F.01U.394.005
NDA-5081-TM Tilt mount 20-deg, 110mm
Tilt mount (20°) for FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i indoor
Order number NDA-5081-TM | F.01U.391.130
NDA-5081-PLEN In-ceiling plenum rated kit, 110mm
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i and
FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
Order number NDA-5081-PLEN | F.01U.394.002
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMTG Pendant pipe mount, gang box
Universal pipe mount, compatible with gang box
installation for fixed dome cameras only, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
NDA-U-WMTG Pendant wall mount, gang box
Universal wall mount, compatible with gang box
installation for fixed dome cameras only, white
Order number NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358
NPD-3001-WAP Portable installation tool
Bosch camera portable and wireless installation tool
Order number NPD-3001-WAP | F.01U.353.329
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 1-port
Weight: 200 g (0.44 lb)
Order number NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288